
Day

Date

Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Competition A WAG Gr1 WAG Gr2 WAG Gr2 WAG Gr2 MAG Gr2 MAG Gr1 MAG Gr3 MAG Gr3

Competition B WAG Gr4 WAG Gr4 WAG Gr3 WAG Gr3

Doors Open 08:00 08:00

Registration Closes 08:30 10:30 13:00 16:40 08:30 10:55 14:10 16:08

Tech Briefing Start 08:30 11:00 13:30 17:10 08:30 11:25 14:40 16:38

Tech Briefing Finish 08:35 11:05 13:35 17:15 08:35 11:30 14:45 16:43

General W/U Location

General W/U Start 08:35 11:05 13:35 17:15 08:35 11:30 14:45 16:43

General W/U Finish 08:50 11:15 13:45 17:25 08:45 11:40 14:55 16:53

Judges Meeting Location

WAG Judges Meeting 08:45

MAG Judges Meeting 09:00

App W/U Location

App W/U Start 08:50 08:45 11:40 14:55 16:53

App W/U Finish 09:20 09:35 12:30 15:28 17:26

March in 09:20 11:20 13:50 17:30 09:40 12:35 15:33 17:31

Competition Start 09:25 11:25 13:55 17:35 09:45 12:40 15:38 17:36

Touch Warmup 7.8 7.8 15.6 15.6 4 3.5 5.5 5.5

Compete 17.4 17.4 34.8 34.8 20 17.5 27.5 27.5

Total 110 110 210 210 110 130 70 70

Competition Finish 11:15 13:15 17:25 21:05 11:35 14:50 16:48 18:46

March Out/Line Up 11:20 13:20 17:30 21:10 11:40 14:55 16:53 18:51

Presentation location

Presentation Start 21:15 18:56

Lunch/Break Location

Lunch/Break Start 11:15 13:15 17:25 11:35 14:50 16:48

Lunch/Break End 11:25 13:45 17:35 12:15 15:05 16:58

The competition Organiser reserves the right to bring the competition forward by up to 30 minutes

Judges Meeting Area Judges Meeting Area

Main Hall Main Hall

Judges Meeting Room Judges Meeting Room

03/02/2024

2024 BUCS

Main Hall Main Hall

Warmup Area Warmup Area

Saturday Sunday
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We will be running two WAG competitions side by side throughout the saturday. 

Grade 1 and Grade 2 WAG Gymnasts will compete on the main Apparatus using the Vault on the right hand side as you sit in the audience

Grade 1 WAG gymnasts have a general warmup followed by a 30 minute open apparatus warmup.

Grade 2 WAG gymnasts is warmup and compete. First two warmup and then the first competes … etc 

WAG Grade 3 and 4 Floor and Vault Rotations will compete on the second Vault run on the Left from the audience and on the Tumble Track

Gymnasts in the first rotation will use the table first and then blocks, The second rotation will be blocks followd by table, alternating each rotation.

Round Rotation Grade Pieces Gymnasts VT UB BB FX Round Rotation Grade Gymnasts VT FX

1a 1 1 VT-UB-BB-FX 4 Pool 1 Pool 2 Pool 3 Pool 4 1b 1 4 6 Pool 5 Pool 6

1a 2 1 VT-UB-BB-FX 4 Pool 4 Pool 1 Pool 2 Pool 3 1b 2 4 6 Pool 6 Pool 5

1a 3 1 VT-UB-BB-FX 4 Pool 3 Pool 4 Pool 1 Pool 2 1c 3 4 6 Pool 7 Pool 8

1a 4 1 VT-UB-BB-FX 4 Pool 2 Pool 3 Pool 4 Pool 1 1c 4 4 6 Pool 8 Pool 7

2a 5 2 VT-UB-BB 6 Pool 9 Pool 10 Pool 11 2b 5 4 7 Pool 13 Pool 14

2a 6 2 UB-BB-FX 6 Pool 9 Pool 10 Pool 11 2b 6 4 7 Pool 14 Pool 13

2a 7 2 UB-BB-FX 6 Pool 11 Pool 9 Pool 10 2c 7 4 7 Pool 15 Pool 16

8 2c 8 4 7 Pool 16 Pool 15

3a 9 2 VT-UB-FX 13 Pool 17 Pool 18 Pool 20 3b 9 3 14 Pool 21 Pool 22

3a 10 2 VT-UB-FX 12 Pool 20 Pool 17 Pool18 3b 10 3 14 Pool 22 Pool 21

3a 11 2 VT-UB-FX 12 Pool 18 Pool 20 Pool 17 3c 11 3 14 Pool 23 Pool 24

4a 12 2 VT-BB-FX 11 Pool 25 Pool 27 Pool 28 3c 12 3 14 Pool 24 Pool 23

4a 13 2 VT-BB-FX 12 Pool 28 Pool 25 Pool 27 4b 13 3 14 Pool 29 Pool 30

4a 14 2 VT-BB-FX 12 Pool 27 Pool 28 Pool 25 4b 14 3 14 Pool 30 Pool 29

MAG gymnasts in Grade 2 will compete FX-SR-VT-PB in 4 rotations and then the PH & HB gymnasts will compete in a fifth rotation

MAG Grade 3 gymnasts will use the main floor and the vault to the right hand side when viewed from the Audience

Working notes for all Rounds and Rotations at BUCS 2024



2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Vault Gr1 - Pool 1 Bars Gr1 - Pool 2

1 WAG Grade 1 Tiggi Abel Anglia Ruskin 5 WAG Grade 1 Rushani Arumugham Cardiff Met

2 WAG Grade 1 Nikita Peprah Birmingham 6 WAG Grade 1 Louise Akers Nottingham

3 WAG Grade 1 Lucy Buchanan Oxford 7 WAG Grade 1 Nina Deery Liverpool John Moores

4 WAG Grade 1 Lina Marsella Oxford 8 WAG Grade 1 Chloe Donnelly Durham

Beam Gr1 - Pool 3 Floor Gr1 - Pool 4

9 WAG Grade 1 Zippy Wells Dion Loughborough 13 WAG Grade 1 Emily Burke Southampton

10 WAG Grade 1 Annabelle Vorster Loughborough 14 WAG Grade 1 Crystelle Lake Stirling

11 WAG Grade 1 Sophie Goodman Loughborough 15 WAG Grade 1 Emily Elder Bristol

12 WAG Grade 1 Molly Simmons Loughborough 16 WAG Grade 1 Eleanor Green Bristol

4 4 4 4 0 0

Round 1A : Saturday 3 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Floor Gr4 - Pool 5 Vault Gr4 - Pool 6

17 WAG Grade 4 Khadijat Yolah UWE 23 WAG Grade 4 Molly Flay Leeds Beckett

18 WAG Grade 4 Kayleigh Ball UWE 24 WAG Grade 4 Sophie Blake Leeds Beckett

19 WAG Grade 4 Cerys Walton UWE 25 WAG Grade 4 Stevie Saunders Leeds Beckett

20 WAG Grade 4 Jasmine Woodward UWE 26 WAG Grade 4 Olivia Townend Surrey

21 WAG Grade 4 Laurenjean Smythe Nottingham Trent 27 WAG Grade 4 Zoë Head Surrey

22 WAG Grade 4 Grace Leather Liverpool 28 WAG Grade 4 Sofia Santos Surrey

Floor Gr4 - Pool 7 Vault Gr4 - Pool 8

29 WAG Grade 4 Mollie Hardwick Sheffield 35 WAG Grade 4 Ellie Wilson East Anglia

30 WAG Grade 4 Emily Peck Sheffield 36 WAG Grade 4 Hannah Marczuk East Anglia

31 WAG Grade 4 Gabriella Melbourne Sheffield 37 WAG Grade 4 Lucy Dawson Portsmouth

32 WAG Grade 4 Keira Kerse UCL 38 WAG Grade 4 Lily Scully Portsmouth

33 WAG Grade 4 Mia Chai UCL 39 WAG Grade 4 Rachel Tapster Portsmouth

34 WAG Grade 4 Keona Tin Sum Ng UCL 40 WAG Grade 4 Emma Swidenbank Portsmouth

6 6 6 6 0 0

Round 1B+1C : Saturday 3 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Vault Gr2 - Pool 9 Bars Gr2 - Pool 10

41 WAG Grade 2 Anabelle Baker Birmingham VT-UB-BB 48 WAG Grade 2 Charlotte Moralee Newcastle UB-BB-FX

42 WAG Grade 2 Dharia Cunningham Birmingham VT-UB-BB 49 WAG Grade 2 Lucy Griffiths East Anglia UB-BB-FX

43 WAG Grade 2 Suki Fogg Oxford VT-UB-BB 50 WAG Grade 2 Emily Edge Liverpool UB-BB-FX

44 WAG Grade 2 Jenny Hepworth Loughborough VT-UB-BB 51 WAG Grade 2 Liliana Moring Birmingham UB-BB-FX

45 WAG Grade 2 Anya Swingler Sheffield VT-UB-BB 52 WAG Grade 2 Miriam Alsop Oxford UB-BB-FX

46 WAG Grade 2 Sophie John Cardiff Met VT-UB-BB 53 WAG Grade 2 Orlagh Wright Loughborough UB-BB-FX

47 WAG Grade 2 Ella Hartwell Cardiff Met VT-UB-BB

Beam Gr2 - Pool 11 Floor Gr2 - Pool 12

54 WAG Grade 2 Jessica Ham Sheffield BB-FX-UB

55 WAG Grade 2 Gemma Turner Sheffield BB-FX-UB

56 WAG Grade 2 Rosalind Walkley Sheffield BB-FX-UB

57 WAG Grade 2 Alice Baxter UWE BB-FX-UB

58 WAG Grade 2 Olivia Han Portsmouth BB-FX-UB

59 WAG Grade 2 Lydia Sellen Portsmouth BB-FX-UB

7 6 6 0 0 0

Round 2A : Saturday 3 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Floor Gr4 - Pool 13 Vault Gr4 - Pool 14

60 WAG Grade 4 Leah Andraos Aberdeen 67 WAG Grade 4 Isabelle De Merode Durham

61 WAG Grade 4 Ffion Roberts Cardiff Met 68 WAG Grade 4 Alice Parker Durham

62 WAG Grade 4 Sophia Pitt Cardiff Met 69 WAG Grade 4 Abbie Aitchison Newcastle

63 WAG Grade 4 Rachel Farrin Cardiff Met 70 WAG Grade 4 Mary Waring Newcastle

64 WAG Grade 4 Frayah Dursley Cardiff Met 71 WAG Grade 4 Emma Shaw Newcastle

65 WAG Grade 4 Faith Nash Cardiff Met 72 WAG Grade 4 Ruby Beard Newcastle

66 WAG Grade 4 Lowri Palmer Cardiff Met 73 WAG Grade 4 Briony Urquhart Bangor

Floor Gr4 - Pool 15 Vault Gr4 - Pool 16

74 WAG Grade 4 Kayla Jones-Barbee Edinburgh 81 WAG Grade 4 Molly Stone Loughborough

75 WAG Grade 4 Chiara Knicker Edinburgh 82 WAG Grade 4 Emily Odwell Loughborough

76 WAG Grade 4 Melissa Small Edinburgh 83 WAG Grade 4 Amelia Brandon Loughborough

77 WAG Grade 4 Zara Rowe Edinburgh 84 WAG Grade 4 Tiegan Hughes Loughborough

78 WAG Grade 4 Lucy Mcfarlane Southampton 85 WAG Grade 4 Freya Jones Loughborough

79 WAG Grade 4 Beth Jeffery Southampton 86 WAG Grade 4 Annabelle Rainer-Hill Nottingham

80 WAG Grade 4 Rachel Stone Southampton 87 WAG Grade 4 Millie Bicknell Nottingham

7 7 7 7 0 0

Round 2B+2C : Saturday 3 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Vault Gr2 - Pool 17 Bars Gr2 - Pool 18

88 WAG Grade 2 Mia Coffman Birmingham VT-UB-FX 100 WAG Grade 2 Seren Rees Nottingham UB-FX-VT

89 WAG Grade 2 Lydia Hawker Birmingham VT-UB-FX 101 WAG Grade 2 Laura Vahey Nottingham UB-FX-VT

90 WAG Grade 2 Olivia Rabaiotti Birmingham VT-UB-FX 102 WAG Grade 2 Sophia Pryce Nottingham UB-FX-VT

91 WAG Grade 2 Willow Braisby Birmingham VT-UB-FX 103 WAG Grade 2 Josie Law Nottingham UB-FX-VT

92 WD Natalia Fatyga Bristol VT-UB-FX 104 WAG Grade 2 Brooke Butler Nottingham UB-FX-VT

93 WAG Grade 2 Charlotte Vile Bristol VT-UB-FX 105 WAG Grade 2 Sandy Xaferri Nottingham UB-FX-VT

94 WAG Grade 2 Keera Nithiyalingam York VT-UB-FX 106 WAG Grade 2 Emily Chrzan Nottingham UB-FX-VT

95 WAG Grade 2 Robyn Garner York VT-UB-FX 107 WAG Grade 2 Tyler Barnard Southampton UB-FX-VT

96 WAG Grade 2 Olivia Cartwright York VT-UB-FX 108 WAG Grade 2 Catrin Goddard Southampton UB-FX-VT

97 WAG Grade 2 Mandy Hoffmann Oxford VT-UB-FX 109 WAG Grade 2 Daisy Hilder East Anglia UB-FX-VT

98 WAG Grade 2 Sofia Davis Nottingham Trent VT-UB-FX 110 WAG Grade 2 Maja Wozniak Surrey UB-FX-VT

99 WAG Grade 2 Scarlett Cherry Sheffield VT-UB-FX 111 WAG Grade 2 Mia Berry Surrey UB-FX-VT

Beam Gr2 - Pool 19 Floor Gr2 - Pool 20

112 WAG Grade 2 Eleanor Walmsley Leeds Beckett FX-VT-UB

113 WAG Grade 2 Louisa Snape UCL FX-VT-UB

114 WAG Grade 2 Alice Ferriday Loughborough FX-VT-UB

115 WAG Grade 2 Taylor Gibson Loughborough FX-VT-UB

116 WAG Grade 2 Sydney Lawler Loughborough FX-VT-UB

117 WAG Grade 2 Angela Prushi Loughborough FX-VT-UB

118 WAG Grade 2 Molly Robson Portsmouth FX-VT-UB

119 WAG Grade 2 Isabel Grant Portsmouth FX-VT-UB

120 WAG Grade 2 Kelsey Mcintyre Liverpool John Moores FX-VT-UB

121 WAG Grade 2 Brynn Byers Edinburgh FX-VT-UB

122 WAG Grade 2 Natalya Helvadjian WilliamsKing’s College FX-VT-UB

123 WAG Grade 2 Olivia Clark-Neufville Newcastle FX-VT-UB

12 12 0 12 0 0

Round 3A : Saturday 3 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Floor Gr3 - Pool 21 Vault Gr3 - Pool 22

124 WAG Grade 3 Eilidh Brough Cambridge 138 WAG Grade 3 Laura Clemen Leeds Beckett

125 WAG Grade 3 Ariana Strait Cambridge 139 WAG Grade 3 Lauren Mcgovern Leeds Beckett

126 WAG Grade 3 Boo Godfrey Cambridge 140 WAG Grade 3 Sophie Davies Leeds Beckett

127 WAG Grade 3 Eleanor Thompson Cambridge 141 WAG Grade 3 Sophie Marson Leeds Beckett

128 WAG Grade 3 Lexi O’Sullivan Cardiff Met 142 WAG Grade 3 Chloe Leftley Loughborough

129 WAG Grade 3 Maddie Boyce Cardiff Met 143 WAG Grade 3 Chelsea Pledge Loughborough

130 WAG Grade 3 Helena Rouse Cardiff Met 144 WAG Grade 3 Anabelle Bridge Loughborough

131 WAG Grade 3 Hannah Boot Durham 145 WAG Grade 3 Becky Sweet Loughborough

132 WAG Grade 3 Laure-Anne Barel Durham 146 WAG Grade 3 Erisa Mukasa Loughborough

133 WAG Grade 3 Millie Southon Durham 147 WAG Grade 3 Alice Barcessat UWE

134 WAG Grade 3 Abbie Doherty Durham 148 WAG Grade 3 Rosie Powell UWE

135 WAG Grade 3 Erin Rance East Anglia 149 WAG Grade 3 Zoe Dixon UWE

136 WAG Grade 3 Rebekah Turner East Anglia 150 WAG Grade 3 Jemma Hamilton UWE

137 WAG Grade 3 Megan Allan Robert Gordon 151 WAG Grade 3 Carola Calogero UWE

Floor Gr3 - Pool 23 Vault Gr3 - Pool 24

152 WAG Grade 3 Grace Williams Edinburgh 166 WAG Grade 3 Amy Mathews Newcastle

153 WAG Grade 3 Luisadh Leck Edinburgh 167 WAG Grade 3 Brooke Webster Newcastle

154 WAG Grade 3 Kayla Petry Edinburgh 168 WAG Grade 3 Catherine Tan Newcastle

155 WAG Grade 3 Caitlin Maria Mcdougall Edinburgh 169 WAG Grade 3 Milly Rabaiotti Newcastle

156 WAG Grade 3 Zoe Bradford Edinburgh 170 WAG Grade 3 Erin Cook Newcastle

157 WAG Grade 3 Sarah Stephen Imperial 171 WAG Grade 3 Natalie Harris Newcastle

158 WAG Grade 3 Katia Ignashova Imperial 172 WAG Grade 3 Isabel Avery-Hughes Newcastle

159 WAG Grade 3 Lily Payne Imperial 173 WAG Grade 3 Holly Wood Newcastle

160 WAG Grade 3 Margarita SolodovnikoffImperial 174 WAG Grade 3 Nikoleta Kotecha UCL

161 WAG Grade 3 Ava Montgomery King’s College 175 WAG Grade 3 Rowan Copes UCL

162 WAG Grade 3 Sara Toth King’s College 176 WAG Grade 3 Roxane Martinon UCL

163 WAG Grade 3 Hannah Barker Leeds Beckett 177 WAG Grade 3 Kizzy Fox UCL

164 WAG Grade 3 Isabel Goddard Leeds Beckett 178 WAG Grade 3 Grace Haughton UCL

165 WAG Grade 3 Issy Haigh Leeds Beckett 179 WAG Grade 3 Josie Winnick UCL

14 14 14 14 0 0

Round 3B+3C : Saturday 3 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Vault Gr2 - Pool 25 Bars Gr2 - Pool 26

180 WAG Grade 2 Julia Skrzypon Portsmouth VT-BB-FX

181 WAG Grade 2 Eimear Galvin Durham VT-BB-FX

182 WAG Grade 2 Isabella Brady East Anglia VT-BB-FX

183 WAG Grade 2 Amanda Stapley East Anglia VT-BB-FX

184 WAG Grade 2 Hannah Lennon UWE VT-BB-FX

185 WAG Grade 2 Shannon White Essex VT-BB-FX

186 WAG Grade 2 Nina Estermann King’s College VT-BB-FX

187 WAG Grade 2 Petra Win Lemmers King’s College VT-BB-FX

188 WAG Grade 2 Rebekah Mooney Leeds Beckett VT-BB-FX

189 WAG Grade 2 Anna Patterson York VT-BB-FX

190 WAG Grade 2 Mayyah Noorullah Edinburgh VT-BB-FX

191 WAG Grade 2 Bethany Richman Birmingham VT-BB-FX

Beam Gr2 - Pool 27 Floor Gr2 - Pool 28

192 WAG Grade 2 Ella Waldron Loughborough BB-FX-VT 203 WAG Grade 2 Megan Bradley Oxford FX-VT-BB

193 WAG Grade 2 Ellie Jarvis Loughborough BB-FX-VT 204 WAG Grade 2 Kira Patel Oxford FX-VT-BB

194 WAG Grade 2 Bethany Garthwaite Loughborough BB-FX-VT 205 WAG Grade 2 Susanna Pahl Oxford FX-VT-BB

195 WAG Grade 2 Lara Coyle Loughborough BB-FX-VT 206 WAG Grade 2 Julia Bellardo Oxford FX-VT-BB

196 WAG Grade 2 Emily Delaney Nottingham BB-FX-VT 207 WD Emily Travis Liverpool FX-VT-BB

197 WD Mia Conradi Nottingham BB-FX-VT 208 WAG Grade 2 Isabella Wilkinson Liverpool FX-VT-BB

198 WAG Grade 2 Chloe Porter Nottingham BB-FX-VT 209 WAG Grade 2 Evie O'Carroll Liverpool FX-VT-BB

199 WAG Grade 2 Hannah Williams Nottingham BB-FX-VT 210 WAG Grade 2 Alexane Bleunven Cambridge FX-VT-BB

200 WAG Grade 2 Millie Smith Nottingham BB-FX-VT 211 WAG Grade 2 Izzie Hackett Cambridge FX-VT-BB

201 WAG Grade 2 Harriet Clifford Newcastle BB-FX-VT 212 WAG Grade 2 Glesni Powell Cardiff Met FX-VT-BB

202 WAG Grade 2 Evie Walker Newcastle BB-FX-VT 213 WAG Grade 2 Tara Colderick Cardiff Met FX-VT-BB

12 0 11 11 0 0

Round 4A : Saturday 3 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Floor Gr3 - Pool 29 Vault Gr3 - Pool 30

214 WAG Grade 3 Rachael Archibald Aberdeen 228 WAG Grade 3 Chloe Cuddy Nottingham Trent

215 WAG Grade 3 Kirsty Cochrane Aberdeen 229 WAG Grade 3 Shardonay Sutherland Nottingham Trent

216 WAG Grade 3 Megan Shaw Bangor 230 WAG Grade 3 Jessica Robins Southampton

217 WAG Grade 3 Freya Sheath Birmingham 231 WAG Grade 3 Katie Sneddon Southampton

218 WAG Grade 3 Connie Duck Birmingham 232 WAG Grade 3 Grace Jordan Nottingham

219 WAG Grade 3 Izzy Jones Birmingham 233 WAG Grade 3 Annie Cornish Nottingham

220 WAG Grade 3 Emma Krzystyniak Birmingham 234 WAG Grade 3 Neola Lim-Gelblum York

221 WAG Grade 3 Daisy Griffiths Birmingham 235 WAG Grade 3 Abbie Newton Portsmouth

222 WAG Grade 3 Tabby Iliffe Birmingham 236 WAG Grade 3 Jessica Martin Portsmouth

223 WAG Grade 3 Hannah Coutts Birmingham 237 WAG Grade 3 Molly Daly Portsmouth

224 WAG Grade 3 Mya Biberovic Birmingham 238 WAG Grade 3 Jade Helps Portsmouth

225 WAG Grade 3 Alani Hibberd Birmingham 239 WAG Grade 3 Evie Hallam Sheffield

226 WAG Grade 3 Liberty Seadon Birmingham City 240 WAG Grade 3 Jenna Doyle Bristol

227 WAG Grade 3 Julia Lorenz Oxford

14 13 0 0 0 0

Round 4B : Saturday 3 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Floor Gr2 - Pool 33 Pommels Gr2 - Pool 34

241 MAG Grade 2 Will Chapman Cambridge FX-SR-VT-PB

242 MAG Grade 2 Benjamin Timmins Cambridge FX-xx-VT-PB--PH

243 MAG Grade 2 Max Todd East Anglia FX-SR-VT-PB

244 MAG Grade 2 Aled Davies-Williams East Anglia xx-SR-VT-PB--PH

245 MAG Grade 2 Jacob Gurden UCL FX-SR-VT-PB

246 WD Nile Oyenekan UCL FX-xx-VT-PB--HB

247 MAG Grade 2 Alexander Elder Bangor xx-SR-VT-PB--PH

248 MAG Grade 2 Alex Zervos Sheffield FX-SR-xx-PB--PH

Rings Gr2 - Pool 35 Vault Gr2 - Pool 36

249 MAG Grade 2 Jack Sumpter Loughborough SR-VT-PB-FX 257 MAG Grade 2 David Craven Oxford VT-PB-FX-SR

250 MAG Grade 2 Jake Rollings Loughborough SR-VT-PB-FX 258 MAG Grade 2 Edward Yarrow Oxford VT-PB-FX-SR

251 MAG Grade 2 Filip Poczatek Loughborough SR-VT-PB-FX 259 MAG Grade 2 Robert Simpson Oxford VT-PH-FX-SR

252 MAG Grade 2 Alex Diamond Loughborough SR-VT-PB-FX 260 MAG Grade 2 Ziray Maximilian Lin Oxford VT-PB-FX-xx--HB

253 MAG Grade 2 Finley Tew Loughborough SR-VT-PB-FX 261 MAG Grade 2 Alex Koziell-Pipe Oxford xx-PB-FX-xx--PH-HB

254 MAG Grade 2 Daniel Poller Southampton SR-VT-PB-FX 262 MAG Grade 2 Stefan Kolimechkov Greenwich xx-PB-FX-SR--PH

255 MAG Grade 2 Toby King-Cline Southampton SR-VT-PB-FX 263 MAG Grade 2 Nathan Stainforth Liverpool VT-PB-FX-xx--PH

256 MAG Grade 2 Charles Thompson York SR-VT-PB-FX 264 MAG Grade 2 Andrew Jones Portsmouth VT-PB-FX-xx--HB

P-Bars Gr2 - Pool 37 H-Bar Gr2 - Pool 38

265 MAG Grade 2 James White Nottingham PB-FX-SR-VT

266 MAG Grade 2 Leo Andrews Nottingham Trent PB-FX-SR-VT

267 MAG Grade 2 Dominic Jaunzens Nottingham Trent PB-FX-SR-VT

268 MAG Grade 2 Owen Smith Surrey PB-FX-SR-VT

269 MAG Grade 2 Alex Stevenson Newcastle PB-FX-SR-VT

270 WD Robert Thomas Aberdeen PB-FX-SR-VT

271 MAG Grade 2 Buster Weare Birmingham PB-FX-SR-VT

272 MAG Grade 2 Ed Young Cardiff Met PB-FX-SR-VT

8 0 8 8 8 0

Round 5 : Sunday 4 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Floor Gr1 - Pool 39 Pommels Gr1 - Pool 40

273 MAG Grade 1 Henry Brooker Bath 280 MAG Grade 1 Tom Hanson Loughborough

274 MAG Grade 1 Henry Lewis Leeds Beckett 281 MAG Grade 1 Chris O’Shea Loughborough

275 MAG Grade 1 Ben Howell Oxford 282 MAG Grade 1 Jacob Ryan Loughborough

276 MAG Grade 1 Max Kendall Oxford 283 MAG Grade 1 Ewan Mcilraith Loughborough

277 MAG Grade 1 Michael Tang Cardiff Met 284 MAG Grade 1 Lucas Perry Loughborough

278 MAG Grade 1 Dinesh Jayadev Coventry 285 MAG Grade 1 Iwan Scrivens Birmingham

279 MAG Grade 1 Clayton Bell Coventry 286 MAG Grade 1 Tom Beattie Strathclyde

Rings Gr1 - Pool 41 Vault Gr1 - Pool 42

287 MAG Grade 1 Sam Mostowfi Nottingham

288 MAG Grade 1 Rory Tann Nottingham

289 MAG Grade 1 Jacob Edwards Birmingham City

290 MAG Grade 1 Dan Smyllie Birmingham City

291 MAG Grade 1 Fin Morgan Portsmouth

292 MAG Grade 1 Daniel Mock Portsmouth

293 MAG Grade 1 Nick Rodrigues Portsmouth

294 MAG Grade 1 Stanley Cropper Northumbria

P-Bars Gr1 - Pool 43 H-Bar Gr1 - Pool 44

7 7 8 0 0 0

Round 6 : Sunday 4 February 2024
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2024 BUCS
New College Leicester

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Floor Gr3 - Pool 45 Vault Gr3 - Pool 46

295 MAG Grade 3 Alexandre Suissa Edinburgh 306 MAG Grade 3 Malachi Mugo Jnr Birmingham

296 MAG Grade 3 Aaron Walker Edinburgh 307 MAG Grade 3 Zhilin Su Birmingham

297 MAG Grade 3 Seol Dobson-Allam Edinburgh 308 MAG Grade 3 Dafydd Davies Birmingham

298 MAG Grade 3 Elliott Mynard Loughborough 309 MAG Grade 3 Will Sumpter Birmingham

299 MAG Grade 3 Dan Abra Loughborough 310 MAG Grade 3 Roman Lawrie Birmingham

300 MAG Grade 3 Guglielmo Francesco PizzoneLiverpool John Moores 311 MAG Grade 3 Ben Macateer Birmingham

301 MAG Grade 3 Nathaniel Halls Nottingham Trent 312 MAG Grade 3 Daniel Harris Birmingham

302 MAG Grade 3 Thomas March Leeds Beckett 313 MAG Grade 3 Martin Milner Bristol

303 MAG Grade 3 Rohan Dar King’s College 314 WD Patrick Belson Bristol

304 MAG Grade 3 Zain Shahid King’s College 315 MAG Grade 3 Harry Bryant Bristol

305 MAG Grade 3 Tyrese Richardson Aberdeen 316 MAG Grade 3 Peter Goss Bangor

11 11 0 0 0 0

No Comp Name Club Apparatus No Comp Name Club Apparatus

Floor Gr3 - Pool 49 Vault Gr3 - Pool 50

317 MAG Grade 3 Wilf Turner Portsmouth 329 MAG Grade 3 Gareth Tsun Wing Ng Nottingham

318 MAG Grade 3 Luke Campbell Portsmouth 330 MAG Grade 3 Luc Gheorghiu Nottingham

319 MAG Grade 3 Will Andrews Portsmouth 331 MAG Grade 3 Gordon Tetley-Smith UWE

320 MAG Grade 3 Adam Galloway Portsmouth 332 MAG Grade 3 Will Walker Oxford

321 MAG Grade 3 Matthew Overal-Ros Portsmouth 333 MAG Grade 3 Conor O'Donovan Liverpool

322 MAG Grade 3 Owen Newton Newcastle 334 MAG Grade 3 Ethan Johnson Cambridge

323 MAG Grade 3 Daniel Smith Newcastle 335 MAG Grade 3 George Sammes Cardiff Met

324 MAG Grade 3 Toby Bolano Myers Newcastle 336 MAG Grade 3 Jake Hanley Durham

325 MAG Grade 3 Ricardo Ochel Imperial 337 MAG Grade 3 Harry Whitelam East Anglia

326 MAG Grade 3 Jordan Michael Imperial 338 MAG Grade 3 George Bowles Southampton

327 MAG Grade 3 Alex Richings Imperial 339 MAG Grade 3 Daniel Austin Southampton

328 MAG Grade 3 Kuba Walczak Imperial

12 11 0 0 0 0

Round 8 : Sunday 4 February 2024

Round 7 : Sunday 4 February 2024
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Sequence Club Number Name Competition Round Pool Start On Day Register

1 Aberdeen 60 Leah Andraos WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 13 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00

2 Aberdeen 214 Rachael Archibald WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

3 Aberdeen 215 Kirsty Cochrane WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

4 Aberdeen 270 Robert Thomas WD 5 37 P-Bars - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

5 Aberdeen 305 Tyrese Richardson MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40

1 Anglia Ruskin 1 Tiggi Abel WAG Grade 1 1A 1 Vault - Gr1 Saturday 08:00

1 Bangor 73 Briony Urquhart WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 14 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00

2 Bangor 216 Megan Shaw WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

3 Bangor 247 Alexander Elder MAG Grade 2 5 33 Floor - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

4 Bangor 316 Peter Goss MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40

1 Bath 273 Henry Brooker MAG Grade 1 6 39 Floor - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

1 Birmingham 2 Nikita Peprah WAG Grade 1 1A 1 Vault - Gr1 Saturday 08:00

2 Birmingham 41 Anabelle Baker WAG Grade 2 2A 9 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

3 Birmingham 42 Dharia Cunningham WAG Grade 2 2A 9 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

4 Birmingham 51 Liliana Moring WAG Grade 2 2A 10 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

5 Birmingham 88 Mia Coffman WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

6 Birmingham 89 Lydia Hawker WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

7 Birmingham 90 Olivia Rabaiotti WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

8 Birmingham 91 Willow Braisby WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

9 Birmingham 191 Bethany Richman WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

10 Birmingham 217 Freya Sheath WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

11 Birmingham 218 Connie Duck WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

12 Birmingham 219 Izzy Jones WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

13 Birmingham 220 Emma Krzystyniak WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

14 Birmingham 221 Daisy Griffiths WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

15 Birmingham 222 Tabby Iliffe WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

16 Birmingham 223 Hannah Coutts WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

17 Birmingham 224 Mya Biberovic WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

18 Birmingham 225 Alani Hibberd WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

19 Birmingham 271 Buster Weare MAG Grade 2 5 37 P-Bars - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

20 Birmingham 285 Iwan Scrivens MAG Grade 1 6 40 Pommels - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

21 Birmingham 306 Malachi Mugo Jnr MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
22 Birmingham 307 Zhilin Su MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
23 Birmingham 308 Dafydd Davies MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
24 Birmingham 309 Will Sumpter MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
25 Birmingham 310 Roman Lawrie MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
26 Birmingham 311 Ben Macateer MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
27 Birmingham 312 Daniel Harris MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40

1 Birmingham City 226 Liberty Seadon WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10
2 Birmingham City 289 Jacob Edwards MAG Grade 1 6 41 Rings - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
3 Birmingham City 290 Dan Smyllie MAG Grade 1 6 41 Rings - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

1 Bristol 15 Emily Elder WAG Grade 1 1A 4 Floor - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
2 Bristol 16 Eleanor Green WAG Grade 1 1A 4 Floor - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
3 Bristol 92 Natalia Fatyga WD 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
4 Bristol 93 Charlotte Vile WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
5 Bristol 240 Jenna Doyle WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10
6 Bristol 313 Martin Milner MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
7 Bristol 314 Patrick Belson WD 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
8 Bristol 315 Harry Bryant MAG Grade 3 7 46 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 13:40

2024 BUCS



Sequence Club Number Name Competition Round Pool Start On Day Register

2024 BUCS

1 Cambridge 124 Eilidh Brough WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
2 Cambridge 125 Ariana Strait WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
3 Cambridge 126 Boo Godfrey WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
4 Cambridge 127 Eleanor Thompson WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
5 Cambridge 210 Alexane Bleunven WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
6 Cambridge 211 Izzie Hackett WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
7 Cambridge 241 Will Chapman MAG Grade 2 5 33 Floor - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
8 Cambridge 242 Benjamin Timmins MAG Grade 2 5 33 Floor - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
9 Cambridge 334 Ethan Johnson MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 Cardiff Met 5 Rushani Arumugham WAG Grade 1 1A 2 Bars - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
2 Cardiff Met 46 Sophie John WAG Grade 2 2A 9 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 10:00
3 Cardiff Met 47 Ella Hartwell WAG Grade 2 2A 9 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 10:00
4 Cardiff Met 61 Ffion Roberts WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 13 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
5 Cardiff Met 62 Sophia Pitt WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 13 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
6 Cardiff Met 63 Rachel Farrin WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 13 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
7 Cardiff Met 64 Frayah Dursley WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 13 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
8 Cardiff Met 65 Faith Nash WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 13 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
9 Cardiff Met 66 Lowri Palmer WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 13 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00

10 Cardiff Met 128 Lexi O’Sullivan WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
11 Cardiff Met 129 Maddie Boyce WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
12 Cardiff Met 130 Helena Rouse WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
13 Cardiff Met 212 Glesni Powell WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
14 Cardiff Met 213 Tara Colderick WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
15 Cardiff Met 272 Ed Young MAG Grade 2 5 37 P-Bars - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
16 Cardiff Met 277 Michael Tang MAG Grade 1 6 39 Floor - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
17 Cardiff Met 335 George Sammes MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 Coventry 278 Dinesh Jayadev MAG Grade 1 6 39 Floor - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
2 Coventry 279 Clayton Bell MAG Grade 1 6 39 Floor - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

1 Durham 8 Chloe Donnelly WAG Grade 1 1A 2 Bars - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
2 Durham 67 Isabelle De Merode WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 14 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
3 Durham 68 Alice Parker WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 14 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
4 Durham 131 Hannah Boot WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
5 Durham 132 Laure-Anne Barel WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
6 Durham 133 Millie Southon WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
7 Durham 134 Abbie Doherty WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
8 Durham 181 Eimear Galvin WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
9 Durham 336 Jake Hanley MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 East Anglia 35 Ellie Wilson WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 8 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00
2 East Anglia 36 Hannah Marczuk WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 8 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00
3 East Anglia 49 Lucy Griffiths WAG Grade 2 2A 10 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 10:00
4 East Anglia 109 Daisy Hilder WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
5 East Anglia 135 Erin Rance WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
6 East Anglia 136 Rebekah Turner WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
7 East Anglia 182 Isabella Brady WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
8 East Anglia 183 Amanda Stapley WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
9 East Anglia 243 Max Todd MAG Grade 2 5 33 Floor - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

10 East Anglia 244 Aled Davies-Williams MAG Grade 2 5 33 Floor - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
11 East Anglia 337 Harry Whitelam MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 Edinburgh 74 Kayla Jones-Barbee WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 15 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
2 Edinburgh 75 Chiara Knicker WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 15 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
3 Edinburgh 76 Melissa Small WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 15 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
4 Edinburgh 77 Zara Rowe WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 15 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
5 Edinburgh 121 Brynn Byers WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
6 Edinburgh 152 Grace Williams WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
7 Edinburgh 153 Luisadh Leck WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
8 Edinburgh 154 Kayla Petry WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
9 Edinburgh 155 Caitlin Maria Mcdougall WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

10 Edinburgh 156 Zoe Bradford WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
11 Edinburgh 190 Mayyah Noorullah WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
12 Edinburgh 295 Alexandre Suissa MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
13 Edinburgh 296 Aaron Walker MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
14 Edinburgh 297 Seol Dobson-Allam MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40



Sequence Club Number Name Competition Round Pool Start On Day Register

2024 BUCS

1 Essex 185 Shannon White WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

1 Greenwich 262 Stefan Kolimechkov MAG Grade 2 5 36 Vault - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

1 Imperial 157 Sarah Stephen WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
2 Imperial 158 Katia Ignashova WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
3 Imperial 159 Lily Payne WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
4 Imperial 160 Margarita Solodovnikoff WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
5 Imperial 325 Ricardo Ochel MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38
6 Imperial 326 Jordan Michael MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38
7 Imperial 327 Alex Richings MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38
8 Imperial 328 Kuba Walczak MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 King’s College 122 Natalya Helvadjian Williams WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
2 King’s College 161 Ava Montgomery WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
3 King’s College 162 Sara Toth WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
4 King’s College 186 Nina Estermann WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
5 King’s College 187 Petra Win Lemmers WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
6 King’s College 303 Rohan Dar MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
7 King’s College 304 Zain Shahid MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40

1 Leeds Beckett 23 Molly Flay WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 6 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00
2 Leeds Beckett 24 Sophie Blake WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 6 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00
3 Leeds Beckett 25 Stevie Saunders WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 6 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00
4 Leeds Beckett 112 Eleanor Walmsley WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
5 Leeds Beckett 138 Laura Clemen WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
6 Leeds Beckett 139 Lauren Mcgovern WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
7 Leeds Beckett 140 Sophie Davies WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
8 Leeds Beckett 141 Sophie Marson WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
9 Leeds Beckett 163 Hannah Barker WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

10 Leeds Beckett 164 Isabel Goddard WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
11 Leeds Beckett 165 Issy Haigh WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 23 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
12 Leeds Beckett 188 Rebekah Mooney WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
13 Leeds Beckett 274 Henry Lewis MAG Grade 1 6 39 Floor - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
14 Leeds Beckett 302 Thomas March MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40

1 Liverpool 22 Grace Leather WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 5 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00
2 Liverpool 50 Emily Edge WAG Grade 2 2A 10 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 10:00
3 Liverpool 207 Emily Travis WD 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
4 Liverpool 208 Isabella Wilkinson WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
5 Liverpool 209 Evie O'Carroll WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
6 Liverpool 263 Nathan Stainforth MAG Grade 2 5 36 Vault - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
7 Liverpool 333 Conor O'Donovan MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 Liverpool John Moores 7 Nina Deery WAG Grade 1 1A 2 Bars - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
2 Liverpool John Moores 120 Kelsey Mcintyre WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
3 Liverpool John Moores 300 Guglielmo Francesco MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
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1 Loughborough 9 Zippy Wells Dion WAG Grade 1 1A 3 Beam - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
2 Loughborough 10 Annabelle Vorster WAG Grade 1 1A 3 Beam - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
3 Loughborough 11 Sophie Goodman WAG Grade 1 1A 3 Beam - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
4 Loughborough 12 Molly Simmons WAG Grade 1 1A 3 Beam - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
5 Loughborough 44 Jenny Hepworth WAG Grade 2 2A 9 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 10:00
6 Loughborough 53 Orlagh Wright WAG Grade 2 2A 10 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 10:00
7 Loughborough 81 Molly Stone WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 16 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
8 Loughborough 82 Emily Odwell WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 16 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
9 Loughborough 83 Amelia Brandon WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 16 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00

10 Loughborough 84 Tiegan Hughes WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 16 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
11 Loughborough 85 Freya Jones WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 16 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
12 Loughborough 114 Alice Ferriday WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
13 Loughborough 115 Taylor Gibson WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
14 Loughborough 116 Sydney Lawler WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
15 Loughborough 117 Angela Prushi WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
16 Loughborough 142 Chloe Leftley WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
17 Loughborough 143 Chelsea Pledge WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
18 Loughborough 144 Anabelle Bridge WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
19 Loughborough 145 Becky Sweet WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
20 Loughborough 146 Erisa Mukasa WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
21 Loughborough 192 Ella Waldron WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
22 Loughborough 193 Ellie Jarvis WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
23 Loughborough 194 Bethany Garthwaite WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
24 Loughborough 195 Lara Coyle WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
25 Loughborough 249 Jack Sumpter MAG Grade 2 5 35 Rings - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
26 Loughborough 250 Jake Rollings MAG Grade 2 5 35 Rings - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
27 Loughborough 251 Filip Poczatek MAG Grade 2 5 35 Rings - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
28 Loughborough 252 Alex Diamond MAG Grade 2 5 35 Rings - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
29 Loughborough 253 Finley Tew MAG Grade 2 5 35 Rings - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
30 Loughborough 280 Tom Hanson MAG Grade 1 6 40 Pommels - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
31 Loughborough 281 Chris O’Shea MAG Grade 1 6 40 Pommels - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
32 Loughborough 282 Jacob Ryan MAG Grade 1 6 40 Pommels - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
33 Loughborough 283 Ewan Mcilraith MAG Grade 1 6 40 Pommels - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
34 Loughborough 284 Lucas Perry MAG Grade 1 6 40 Pommels - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
35 Loughborough 298 Elliott Mynard MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40
36 Loughborough 299 Dan Abra MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40

1 Newcastle 48 Charlotte Moralee WAG Grade 2 2A 10 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 10:00
2 Newcastle 69 Abbie Aitchison WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 14 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
3 Newcastle 70 Mary Waring WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 14 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
4 Newcastle 71 Emma Shaw WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 14 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
5 Newcastle 72 Ruby Beard WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 14 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
6 Newcastle 123 Olivia Clark-Neufville WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
7 Newcastle 166 Amy Mathews WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
8 Newcastle 167 Brooke Webster WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
9 Newcastle 168 Catherine Tan WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

10 Newcastle 169 Milly Rabaiotti WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
11 Newcastle 170 Erin Cook WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
12 Newcastle 171 Natalie Harris WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
13 Newcastle 172 Isabel Avery-Hughes WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
14 Newcastle 173 Holly Wood WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30
15 Newcastle 201 Harriet Clifford WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
16 Newcastle 202 Evie Walker WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
17 Newcastle 269 Alex Stevenson MAG Grade 2 5 37 P-Bars - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
18 Newcastle 322 Owen Newton MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38
19 Newcastle 323 Daniel Smith MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38
20 Newcastle 324 Toby Bolano Myers MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 Northumbria 294 Stanley Cropper MAG Grade 1 6 41 Rings - Gr1 Sunday 10:25
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1 Nottingham 6 Louise Akers WAG Grade 1 1A 2 Bars - Gr1 Saturday 08:00
2 Nottingham 86 Annabelle Rainer-Hill WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 16 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
3 Nottingham 87 Millie Bicknell WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 16 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 10:00
4 Nottingham 100 Seren Rees WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
5 Nottingham 101 Laura Vahey WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
6 Nottingham 102 Sophia Pryce WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
7 Nottingham 103 Josie Law WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
8 Nottingham 104 Brooke Butler WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
9 Nottingham 105 Sandy Xaferri WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

10 Nottingham 106 Emily Chrzan WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30
11 Nottingham 196 Emily Delaney WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
12 Nottingham 197 Mia Conradi WD 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
13 Nottingham 198 Chloe Porter WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10
14 Nottingham 199 Hannah Williams WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

15 Nottingham 200 Millie Smith WAG Grade 2 4A 27 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

16 Nottingham 232 Grace Jordan WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

17 Nottingham 233 Annie Cornish WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

18 Nottingham 265 James White MAG Grade 2 5 37 P-Bars - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

19 Nottingham 287 Sam Mostowfi MAG Grade 1 6 41 Rings - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

20 Nottingham 288 Rory Tann MAG Grade 1 6 41 Rings - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

21 Nottingham 329 Gareth Tsun Wing Ng MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

22 Nottingham 330 Luc Gheorghiu MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 Nottingham Trent 21 Laurenjean Smythe WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 5 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

2 Nottingham Trent 98 Sofia Davis WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

3 Nottingham Trent 228 Chloe Cuddy WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

4 Nottingham Trent 229 Shardonay Sutherland WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

5 Nottingham Trent 266 Leo Andrews MAG Grade 2 5 37 P-Bars - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

6 Nottingham Trent 267 Dominic Jaunzens MAG Grade 2 5 37 P-Bars - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

7 Nottingham Trent 301 Nathaniel Halls MAG Grade 3 7 45 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 13:40

1 Oxford 3 Lucy Buchanan WAG Grade 1 1A 1 Vault - Gr1 Saturday 08:00

2 Oxford 4 Lina Marsella WAG Grade 1 1A 1 Vault - Gr1 Saturday 08:00

3 Oxford 43 Suki Fogg WAG Grade 2 2A 9 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

4 Oxford 52 Miriam Alsop WAG Grade 2 2A 10 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

5 Oxford 97 Mandy Hoffmann WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

6 Oxford 203 Megan Bradley WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

7 Oxford 204 Kira Patel WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

8 Oxford 205 Susanna Pahl WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

9 Oxford 206 Julia Bellardo WAG Grade 2 4A 28 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

10 Oxford 227 Julia Lorenz WAG Grade 3 4B 29 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

11 Oxford 257 David Craven MAG Grade 2 5 36 Vault - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

12 Oxford 258 Edward Yarrow MAG Grade 2 5 36 Vault - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

13 Oxford 259 Robert Simpson MAG Grade 2 5 36 Vault - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

14 Oxford 260 Ziray Maximilian Lin MAG Grade 2 5 36 Vault - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

15 Oxford 261 Alex Koziell-Pipe MAG Grade 2 5 36 Vault - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

16 Oxford 275 Ben Howell MAG Grade 1 6 39 Floor - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

17 Oxford 276 Max Kendall MAG Grade 1 6 39 Floor - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

18 Oxford 332 Will Walker MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38
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1 Portsmouth 37 Lucy Dawson WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 8 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

2 Portsmouth 38 Lily Scully WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 8 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

3 Portsmouth 39 Rachel Tapster WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 8 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

4 Portsmouth 40 Emma Swidenbank WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 8 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

5 Portsmouth 58 Olivia Han WAG Grade 2 2A 11 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

6 Portsmouth 59 Lydia Sellen WAG Grade 2 2A 11 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

7 Portsmouth 118 Molly Robson WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

8 Portsmouth 119 Isabel Grant WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

9 Portsmouth 180 Julia Skrzypon WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

10 Portsmouth 235 Abbie Newton WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

11 Portsmouth 236 Jessica Martin WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

12 Portsmouth 237 Molly Daly WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

13 Portsmouth 238 Jade Helps WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

14 Portsmouth 264 Andrew Jones MAG Grade 2 5 36 Vault - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

15 Portsmouth 291 Fin Morgan MAG Grade 1 6 41 Rings - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

16 Portsmouth 292 Daniel Mock MAG Grade 1 6 41 Rings - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

17 Portsmouth 293 Nick Rodrigues MAG Grade 1 6 41 Rings - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

18 Portsmouth 317 Wilf Turner MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

19 Portsmouth 318 Luke Campbell MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

20 Portsmouth 319 Will Andrews MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

21 Portsmouth 320 Adam Galloway MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

22 Portsmouth 321 Matthew Overal-Ros MAG Grade 3 8 49 Floor - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

23 Portsmouth 340 Elisabeth Stahl WD WD

1 Robert Gordon 137 Megan Allan WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 21 Floor - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

1 Sheffield 29 Mollie Hardwick WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 7 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

2 Sheffield 30 Emily Peck WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 7 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

3 Sheffield 31 Gabriella Melbourne WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 7 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

4 Sheffield 45 Anya Swingler WAG Grade 2 2A 9 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

5 Sheffield 54 Jessica Ham WAG Grade 2 2A 11 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

6 Sheffield 55 Gemma Turner WAG Grade 2 2A 11 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

7 Sheffield 56 Rosalind Walkley WAG Grade 2 2A 11 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

8 Sheffield 99 Scarlett Cherry WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

9 Sheffield 239 Evie Hallam WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

10 Sheffield 248 Alex Zervos MAG Grade 2 5 33 Floor - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

1 Southampton 13 Emily Burke WAG Grade 1 1A 4 Floor - Gr1 Saturday 08:00

2 Southampton 78 Lucy Mcfarlane WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 15 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00

3 Southampton 79 Beth Jeffery WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 15 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00

4 Southampton 80 Rachel Stone WAG Grade 4 2B+2C 15 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 10:00

5 Southampton 107 Tyler Barnard WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

6 Southampton 108 Catrin Goddard WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

7 Southampton 230 Jessica Robins WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

8 Southampton 231 Katie Sneddon WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

9 Southampton 254 Daniel Poller MAG Grade 2 5 35 Rings - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

10 Southampton 255 Toby King-Cline MAG Grade 2 5 35 Rings - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

11 Southampton 338 George Bowles MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

12 Southampton 339 Daniel Austin MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 Stirling 14 Crystelle Lake WAG Grade 1 1A 4 Floor - Gr1 Saturday 08:00

1 Strathclyde 286 Tom Beattie MAG Grade 1 6 40 Pommels - Gr1 Sunday 10:25

1 Surrey 26 Olivia Townend WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 6 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

2 Surrey 27 Zoë Head WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 6 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

3 Surrey 28 Sofia Santos WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 6 Vault - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

4 Surrey 110 Maja Wozniak WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

5 Surrey 111 Mia Berry WAG Grade 2 3A 18 Bars - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

6 Surrey 268 Owen Smith MAG Grade 2 5 37 P-Bars - Gr2 Sunday 08:00
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1 UCL 32 Keira Kerse WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 7 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

2 UCL 33 Mia Chai WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 7 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

3 UCL 34 Keona Tin Sum Ng WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 7 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

4 UCL 113 Louisa Snape WAG Grade 2 3A 20 Floor - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

5 UCL 174 Nikoleta Kotecha WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

6 UCL 175 Rowan Copes WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

7 UCL 176 Roxane Martinon WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

8 UCL 177 Kizzy Fox WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

9 UCL 178 Grace Haughton WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

10 UCL 179 Josie Winnick WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 24 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

11 UCL 245 Jacob Gurden MAG Grade 2 5 33 Floor - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

12 UCL 246 Nile Oyenekan WD 5 33 Floor - Gr2 Sunday 08:00

1 UWE 17 Khadijat Yolah WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 5 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

2 UWE 18 Kayleigh Ball WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 5 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

3 UWE 19 Cerys Walton WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 5 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

4 UWE 20 Jasmine Woodward WAG Grade 4 1B+1C 5 Floor - Gr4 Saturday 08:00

5 UWE 57 Alice Baxter WAG Grade 2 2A 11 Beam - Gr2 Saturday 10:00

6 UWE 147 Alice Barcessat WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

7 UWE 148 Rosie Powell WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

8 UWE 149 Zoe Dixon WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

9 UWE 150 Jemma Hamilton WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

10 UWE 151 Carola Calogero WAG Grade 3 3B+3C 22 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 12:30

11 UWE 184 Hannah Lennon WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

12 UWE 331 Gordon Tetley-Smith MAG Grade 3 8 50 Vault - Gr3 Sunday 15:38

1 York 94 Keera Nithiyalingam WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

2 York 95 Robyn Garner WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

3 York 96 Olivia Cartwright WAG Grade 2 3A 17 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 12:30

4 York 189 Anna Patterson WAG Grade 2 4A 25 Vault - Gr2 Saturday 16:10

5 York 234 Neola Lim-Gelblum WAG Grade 3 4B 30 Vault - Gr3 Saturday 16:10

6 York 256 Charles Thompson MAG Grade 2 5 35 Rings - Gr2 Sunday 08:00


